OxyGuard Light Duty pH Probes
Waterproof probes suitable for most uses
Immersion Threaded SubmersionFlow Through
The four types of light duty pH probe - flow-through, thread mount, submersion and immersion, all
have sealed combination electrodes. They are built up in the same manner, and should be
maintained in the same manner.
Regular maintenance is limited to keeping the electrode clean - as with all pH probes. Soapy water
works wonders, but in stubborn cases you can use a dilute bleach (sodium hypochlorite) solution.

Electrode lifetime:  Strongly dependent on operating temperature, pressure and the nature
     of the process fluid.
Ordering Information
Light-Duty pH Probes, shipped complete with electrode and 2 x 250 ml calibration buffer solution:
K02PF: Flow-through probe, 3/4" to 2", please state when ordering.
K02PM: Immersion probe, 500 mm. Other lengths on request.
K02PS: Submersion probe.
K02PT: Thread-mount probe, 1" BSP. Other thread sizes on request.
The flow-through, submersion and thread-mount probes can be ordered with a 1" pipe thread at the top.
Please add suffix "TT" to the ordering number
Spares:
K10PELLD: Light-duty pH electrode.
K10E4500: 500 ml pH 4 calibration buffer. K10E41L: 1 l pH 4 calibration buffer.
K10E7500: 500 ml pH 7 calibration buffer. K10E71L: 1 l pH 7 calibration buffer.
Electrode Replacement
OxyGuard pH probes are not sensitive to moisture when they are assembled, but electrode exchange
MUST take place in dry conditions - the electrode top and connector inside the preamplifier must be
completely dry when put together.